
4. Lauf zum Runners Point Isar Cup 2013 So 21.07.2013 18:44
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen A  (2)  Ann. Teilstr.: 56-57,100-56  6.8 km  150 Hm   25 P
 1(100)  2(56)  3(57)  4(85)  5(59)  6(60)  7(61)  8(62)  9(63)  10(64)  11(65)  12(86)
 13(66)  14(78)  15(68)  16(81)  17(70)  18(71)  19(76)  20(77)  21(72)  22(73)  23(74)  24(75)
 25(58)  Z

 1  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  83:34  0:00  4:16  5:49  9:06  12:00  12:20  16:26  20:38  24:51  33:04  39:04  44:40
 TSV Grünwald  0:00   4:16   1:33  3:17  2:54  0:20  4:06  4:12  4:13  8:13  6:00  5:36

 45:56  47:15  50:56  54:54  59:26  64:45  68:10  72:31  81:56  83:46  84:59  86:29
 1:16  1:19  3:41  3:58  4:32  5:19  3:25  4:21  9:25  1:50  1:13  1:30

 88:40  89:23
 2:11  0:43

 2  Schöps Anna  120:15  0:00  3:25  5:22  12:29  19:44  20:09  26:22  30:55  36:26  43:52  52:17  73:25
 OLV Landshut  0:00   3:25   1:57  7:07  7:15  0:25  6:13  4:33  5:31  7:26  8:25  21:08

 74:23  75:46  81:58  87:00  91:32  96:24  100:01  104:37  117:31  119:26  121:15  122:59
 0:58  1:23  6:12  5:02  4:32  4:52  3:37  4:36  12:54  1:55  1:49  1:44

 125:00  125:37
 2:01  0:37

 Herren A  (4)  Ann. Teilstr.: 56-57,100-56  6.8 km  150 Hm   25 P
 1(100)  2(56)  3(57)  4(85)  5(59)  6(60)  7(61)  8(62)  9(63)  10(64)  11(65)  12(86)
 13(66)  14(78)  15(68)  16(81)  17(70)  18(71)  19(76)  20(77)  21(72)  22(73)  23(74)  24(75)
 25(58)  Z

 1  Körner Ralph  52:35  0:00  3:48  5:00  7:35  8:49  9:05  13:22  16:12  19:32  25:07  29:03  31:30
 OLV Landshut  0:00   3:48   1:12  2:35  1:14  0:16  4:17  2:50  3:20  5:35  3:56  2:27

 32:27  33:36  36:05  38:45  41:46  45:48  47:48  50:03  52:25  53:37  54:28  55:29
 0:57  1:09  2:29  2:40  3:01  4:02  2:00  2:15  2:22  1:12  0:51  1:01

 56:59  57:35
 1:30  0:36

 2  Yordanov Teodor  56:11  0:00  4:51  6:05  9:10  10:59  11:12  14:28  16:49  19:46  24:32  27:57  30:17
 TSV Grünwald  0:00   4:51   1:14  3:05  1:49  0:13  3:16  2:21  2:57  4:46  3:25  2:20

 30:56  31:52  34:37  37:39  40:25  44:32  46:09  48:30  56:28  58:03  58:56  60:05
 0:39  0:56  2:45  3:02  2:46  4:07  1:37  2:21  7:58  1:35  0:53  1:09

 61:44  62:16
 1:39  0:32

 3  Ebert Roger  85:12  0:00  8:51  10:24  14:48  18:42  19:06  26:27  30:22  34:31  41:50  48:18  53:10
 OLV Landshut  0:00   8:51   1:33  4:24  3:54  0:24  7:21  3:55  4:09  7:19  6:28  4:52

 54:35  56:32  59:44  63:31  68:01  72:59  76:01  79:43  86:38  88:42  90:37  92:46
 1:25  1:57  3:12  3:47  4:30  4:58  3:02  3:42  6:55  2:04  1:55  2:09

 95:01  95:36
 2:15  0:35

 4  Finan Tom  166:53  0:00  4:41  7:28  11:11  15:27  16:02  23:10  29:24  37:53  49:07  56:47  94:52
 Delaware Valley OA  0:00   4:41   2:47  3:43  4:16  0:35  7:08  6:14  8:29  11:14  7:40  38:05

 96:30  98:53  106:09  119:49  125:31  135:08  139:16  145:54  161:48  164:49  167:43  171:20
 1:38  2:23  7:16  13:40  5:42  9:37  4:08  6:38  15:54  3:01  2:54  3:37

 173:35  174:21
 2:15  0:46

 Damen B  (8)  4.9 km  110 Hm   13 P
 1(57)  2(70)  3(63)  4(79)  5(80)  6(78)  7(87)  8(62)  9(71)  10(72)  11(74)  12(75)

 13(58)  Z

 1  Ropertz Jana  53:32  3:06  6:37  9:02  15:31  19:14  25:15  28:57  33:53  39:56  45:28  47:28  49:59
 OLV Landshut  3:06  3:31  2:25  6:29  3:43  6:01  3:42  4:56  6:03  5:32  2:00  2:31

 52:51  53:32
 2:52  0:41

 2  Manoilova Olga  63:38  5:54  9:17  12:10  18:58  21:35  25:49  30:45  35:58  44:51  56:37  57:55  60:21
 Club Gorod  5:54  3:23  2:53  6:48  2:37  4:14  4:56  5:13  8:53  11:46  1:18  2:26

 62:51  63:38  51:36
 2:30  0:47  *74

 3  Schultze Andrea  67:05  4:22  8:29  12:00  20:36  23:36  27:55  33:54  38:52  50:28  57:52  60:02  62:31
 OLV Landshut  4:22  4:07  3:31  8:36  3:00  4:19  5:59  4:58  11:36  7:24  2:10  2:29

 66:16  67:05
 3:45  0:49

 4  Kölle Sigrun  80:25  6:00  9:26  12:53  20:57  24:38  30:49  35:33  40:53  59:41  66:34  73:31  76:32
 OLV Landshut  6:00  3:26  3:27  8:04  3:41  6:11  4:44  5:20  18:48  6:53  6:57  3:01

 79:39  80:25
 3:07  0:46

 5  Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne  83:42  6:00  12:09  16:27  27:38  32:25  39:06  45:52  54:08  64:26  73:08  76:01  79:45
 Volleyfreuden München  6:00  6:09  4:18  11:11  4:47  6:41  6:46  8:16  10:18  8:42  2:53  3:44

 82:47  83:42
 3:02  0:55

 6  Schütze Susann  91:21  4:27  11:39  17:46  25:47  31:23  40:50  45:23  53:37  70:19  76:46  85:20  88:00
 - München -  4:27  7:12  6:07  8:01  5:36  9:27  4:33  8:14  16:42  6:27  8:34  2:40

 90:38  91:21
 2:38  0:43

 7  Schöps Angelika  116:16  5:49  23:24  27:03  36:41  40:28  49:45  55:43  61:27  94:28  106:55  108:43  111:16
 OLV Landshut  5:49  17:35  3:39  9:38  3:47  9:17  5:58  5:44  33:01  12:27  1:48  2:33

 115:25  116:16
 4:09  0:51

 8  Müller Monika  126:37  10:08  37:45  40:36  54:16  57:51  72:23  78:49  84:04  97:26  115:16  119:27  121:55
 OLV Landshut  10:08  27:37  2:51  13:40  3:35  14:32  6:26  5:15  13:22  17:50  4:11  2:28

 125:42  126:37
 3:47  0:55
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren B  (11)  4.9 km  110 Hm   13 P
 1(57)  2(70)  3(63)  4(79)  5(80)  6(78)  7(87)  8(62)  9(71)  10(72)  11(74)  12(75)

 13(58)  Z

 1  Zölde Norberth  45:21  3:14  6:12  8:24  15:09  17:17  20:44  24:38  29:05  34:44  39:09  40:45  42:38
 OLV Landshut  3:14  2:58  2:12  6:45  2:08  3:27  3:54  4:27  5:39  4:25  1:36  1:53

 44:38  45:21
 2:00  0:43

 2  Dreier Johannes  48:36  3:03  5:37  9:36  15:55  18:27  23:41  27:37  32:40  37:53  42:19  44:04  45:56
 OLV Landshut  3:03  2:34  3:59  6:19  2:32  5:14  3:56  5:03  5:13  4:26  1:45  1:52

 48:00  48:36
 2:04  0:36

 3  Kümpfbeck Josef  60:11  4:21  7:59  12:41  19:58  23:13  28:34  35:28  40:41  47:15  52:22  54:46  57:13
 TV Osterhofen  4:21  3:38  4:42  7:17  3:15  5:21  6:54  5:13  6:34  5:07  2:24  2:27

 59:26  60:11
 2:13  0:45

 4  Manoilov Anton  62:23  3:19  6:48  9:57  17:35  23:31  28:14  35:08  40:42  48:15  54:57  56:51  59:46
 Club Gorod  3:19  3:29  3:09  7:38  5:56  4:43  6:54  5:34  7:33  6:42  1:54  2:55

 61:42  62:23
 1:56  0:41

 5  Maeder Thierry  68:21  3:39  11:54  21:46  28:59  31:10  36:17  40:31  45:33  51:59  59:29  61:43  65:47
 Club Gorod  3:39  8:15  9:52  7:13  2:11  5:07  4:14  5:02  6:26  7:30  2:14  4:04

 67:45  68:21
 1:58  0:36

 6  Lorenz Rudolf  75:04  5:11  9:05  12:39  21:00  23:43  33:49  39:54  44:51  51:31  62:34  65:49  70:58
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  5:11  3:54  3:34  8:21  2:43  10:06  6:05  4:57  6:40  11:03  3:15  5:09

 74:15  75:04
 3:17  0:49

 7  Huber Klaus  78:04  3:22  6:38  12:15  20:17  24:40  31:43  36:22  42:05  58:33  70:51  72:24  75:20
 OLV Landshut  3:22  3:16  5:37  8:02  4:23  7:03  4:39  5:43  16:28  12:18  1:33  2:56

 77:32  78:04
 2:12  0:32

 8  Stoffel Rainer  79:17  5:50  8:50  11:49  20:01  25:10  33:47  40:47  46:30  67:10  71:18  74:04  75:43
 - Ismaning -  5:50  3:00  2:59  8:12  5:09  8:37  7:00  5:43  20:40  4:08  2:46  1:39

 78:31  79:17
 2:48  0:46

 9  Hagen Alexander  80:36  4:20  7:41  11:14  18:04  21:11  26:07  30:13  35:15  47:30  54:54  74:00  77:24
 - Pfaffenhofen -  4:20  3:21  3:33  6:50  3:07  4:56  4:06  5:02  12:15  7:24  19:06  3:24

 80:03  80:36
 2:39  0:33

 10  Kirsch Alois  88:35  4:10  8:26  15:36  23:55  27:28  39:57  45:48  51:15  61:10  81:44  83:35  85:32
 Volleyfreuden München  4:10  4:16  7:10  8:19  3:33  12:29  5:51  5:27  9:55  20:34  1:51  1:57

 87:50  88:35
 2:18  0:45

 Weigold Peter  Fehlst  7:52  11:04  14:56  23:37  26:47  32:26  37:57  43:30  -----  76:18  79:22  81:34
 TV Osterhofen  7:52  3:12  3:52  8:41  3:10  5:39  5:31  5:33  32:48  3:04  2:12

 83:58  84:38
 2:24  0:40

 Jugend B  (3)  4.9 km  110 Hm   13 P
 1(57)  2(70)  3(63)  4(79)  5(80)  6(78)  7(87)  8(62)  9(71)  10(72)  11(74)  12(75)

 13(58)  Z

 1  Zölde Oliver  64:42  3:53  7:31  11:11  19:38  23:40  29:26  34:02  39:39  52:36  58:20  60:00  61:40
 OLV Landshut  3:53  3:38  3:40  8:27  4:02  5:46  4:36  5:37  12:57  5:44  1:40  1:40

 64:17  64:42
 2:37  0:25

 2  Dreier Lina  97:02  8:22  14:25  19:19  30:48  36:28  44:43  51:30  62:11  75:56  86:04  91:24  93:55
 OLV Landshut  8:22  6:03  4:54  11:29  5:40  8:15  6:47  10:41  13:45  10:08  5:20  2:31

 96:20  97:02
 2:25  0:42

 Weigold Armin  Fehlst  4:26  8:00  11:58  20:39  23:49  29:26  35:00  40:34  -----  73:20  76:24  78:39
 TV Osterhofen  4:26  3:34  3:58  8:41  3:10  5:37  5:34  5:34  32:46  3:04  2:15

 80:53  81:31
 2:14  0:38

 Schüler C  (5)  2.2 km  35 Hm   6 P
 1(82)  2(83)  3(84)  4(67)  5(69)  6(58)  Z

 1  Ropertz Andreas  17:32  1:55  6:32  8:51  12:35  14:10  16:55  17:32
 OLV Landshut  1:55  4:37  2:19  3:44  1:35  2:45  0:37

 2  Kölle Juliane  20:35  1:31  6:38  9:42  13:31  15:34  19:42  20:35
 OLV Landshut  1:31  5:07  3:04  3:49  2:03  4:08  0:53

 3  Baath Ole  25:27  1:27  6:21  13:27  17:56  20:10  24:46  25:27
 TSV Grünwald  1:27  4:54  7:06  4:29  2:14  4:36  0:41

 4  Ritzenthaler Leo  26:30  1:30  8:37  12:13  17:47  20:11  25:54  26:30
 OL Görlitz  1:30  7:07  3:36  5:34  2:24  5:43  0:36

 5  Haas Lea  28:33  2:21  8:55  12:56  19:17  21:54  27:16  28:33
 - Dorfen -  2:21  6:34  4:01  6:21  2:37  5:22  1:17

 Offen C  (4)  2.2 km  35 Hm   6 P
 1(82)  2(83)  3(84)  4(67)  5(69)  6(58)  Z

 1  Ropertz Michael  17:40  2:00  6:41  9:01  12:37  14:20  17:03  17:40
 OLV Landshut  2:00  4:41  2:20  3:36  1:43  2:43  0:37
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Offen C  (4)  2.2 km  35 Hm   6 P  (Forts.)

 1(82)  2(83)  3(84)  4(67)  5(69)  6(58)  Z

 2  Fritz Martha  26:16  2:10  8:15  11:22  16:05  17:56  25:13  26:16
 TV Osterhofen  2:10  6:05  3:07  4:43  1:51  7:17  1:03

 3  Haas Judith  29:07  3:04  9:41  13:42  19:58  22:45  28:03  29:07
 - Dorfen -  3:04  6:37  4:01  6:16  2:47  5:18  1:04

 4  Loibl Markus  29:10  3:00  9:36  13:43  19:59  22:47  28:07  29:10
 - Dorfen -  3:00  6:36  4:07  6:16  2:48  5:20  1:03


